
JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
      1 

      
Twin Pines 60th 

Anniversary 

Celebration  

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 Communion 

Sunday 

 
Dave & Lois Xander 

 

 

 
Nancy Siner 

 

EC Day 

Prayer/Fasting 

11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 

 

  
Work Day  

8:00am 

* 9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

9:30 J. Cavanaugh, 

missionary/Mexico 

7:00 Prayer Group 

Donna Thornton 

Violet Cavanaugh 

 

 

Pauly Baskett 

Bob Limper 

 
11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 

 

7:00 Men’s Bible 

Study - Genesis 
7:00 Ladies on 

Fire 

 

 

 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

Father’s Day 
Darren & Beth 

Stackhouse 

 
7:00 Ministry 

Council 

11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 

 
  

Pasta Dinner 

Doors open 5pm 

 

* 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

7:00 Prayer 

Warrior 

Gathering 

 

  
11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 

 

7:00 Men’s Bible 

Study - Genesis 

7:00 Ladies on 

Fire 
 

Lynne Pitman 

 

 

* 
30       

Outdoor Service  

Begins 

 

Joe & Karen Luce 

      

 

 *     Denotes Pickleball at 1:30 weather permitting 


