## **JUNE 2024**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						Twin Pines 60 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Communion Sunday Dave & Lois Xander	Nancy Siner		EC Day Prayer/Fasting 11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups			Work Day 8:00am
* 9	10	11	12	13	14	15
9:30 J. Cavanaugh, missionary/Mexico 7:00 Prayer Group Donna Thornton Violet Cavanaugh	Pauly Baskett Bob Limper		11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups	7:00 Men's Bible Study - Genesis	7:00 Ladies on Fire	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Father's Day Darren & Beth Stackhouse		7:00 Ministry Council	11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups			Pasta Dinner Doors open 5pm
* 23	24	25	26	27	28	29
7:00 Prayer Warrior Gathering			11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups	7:00 Men's Bible Study - Genesis	7:00 Ladies on Fire	
. 30					Lynne Pitman	
* Outdoor Service Begins		* Denotes Pickleball at 1:30 weather permitting				
Joe & Karen Luce						